Locking
function
Material
housing
Material
head
Holding
force
Special feature Type Order code
 — Plastic Plastic 12 N MKey5 2TLA050003R0100
40 N MKey5+ 2TLA050003R0101
Stainless steel 12 N MKey5 SSH 2TLA050003R0110
40 N MKey5+ SSH 2TLA050003R0111
Stainless steel Stainless steel 12 N IP69K MKey5Z 2TLA050003R0120
40 N IP69K MKey5+Z 2TLA050003R0121
Process lock
(power to lock)
Plastic Stainless steel 1800 N MKey9M 24VDC 2TLA050009R0112
Die cast Die cast 2000 N MKey8M 24VDC 2TLA050013R0132
Safety lock
(power to unlock)
Plastic Stainless steel 1800 N MKey9 24VDC 2TLA050007R0112
No key supplied MKey9 24VDC, No Key 2TLA050007R0012
Die cast Die cast 2000 N MKey8 24VDC 2TLA050011R0132
With escape release button MKey8ER 24VDC 2TLA050015R0132
Stainless steel Stainless steel 2000 N IP69K MKey8Z 24VDC 2TLA050011R0122
—
Ordering information
MKey
2T
LC
17
24
03
F0
20
1
MKey5
2T
LC
17
24
21
F0
20
1
MKey9
2T
LC
17
24
0
9F
0
20
1
MKey5 SSH
2T
LC
17
25
03
F0
20
1
MKey5Z
2T
LC
17
24
17
F0
20
1
MKey8ER
2T
LC
17
24
15
F0
20
1
MKey8Z
—
MKey ordering information
SENSO R S A N D LO CK S 4 – 23
4